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4
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FIVEs = 50 pts

3 ONEs = 300 pts
3 TWOs = 200 pts

3 THREEs = 300 pts
3 FOURs = 400 pts

3 FIVEs = 500 pts
3 SIXes = 600 pts

Player 5
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ONEs = 100 pts

Four of a Kind = 1000 pts
Five of a Kind = 2000 pts

Six of a Kind = 3000 pts
1 ‐ 6 Straight = 1500 pts

Three Pairs = 1500 pts

Four of a Kind
with a Pair = 1500 pts

Two Triplets = 2500 pts

Player 6 Player 7

Farkle
Player 1 Player 2 Player 3


